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SIEII Back In "mE Blorously prusa,r-md & beoutifully updated century home in sﬂuth ofter ”dunnl-:]wn wifnll the
chorm & character of its ero vet renovated for todoy! Spocious & grocious foyer, living & dining rms. Sun filled main floor
fourmiby een wi/nccess to backyard, Finished lower level wirec im, kitehenatte, workshop & 3pe bath, Back of the home hos
been transformed into a tranquil bockyard grotto. Steps ta shopping, library, coffes, secsonal tormers market & more!

with your most important financial asset
+ 1435 transactions - #1S5ales Volume - #1Dollar Volume

HE"EET Your SI.IIJEE'SS. In this ﬂm:|4|5|fe Unul:lle {ak home situated on o lorge pia sho p-ed lot on o peaceful cul-de-sac,
bocking on fa 150 acres of protectsd land & just steps to miles of hiking troils! This impressive home with — 4000 sg.f
of finished living space offers superior quality & ottention to detuil throughout. Gourmet kitchen featuring Scavolini
cobinets & Cossor stane counter, 4 spacious bedrooms, 5.5 baths & fully finished lowes level ot wolkout, & rore offering!

5524,900.00 Genrgelown MLS# W3440446

Think BID” & bdvms, & baths plus family rm, formal liv & din rm. Fomily-sized kitchen m'u!uukmg rezst-like yord wi 'h
fenced |/G salt water pool, waterfoll, multi-level decking & tons of ploy spoce! Exceptional home on o cul-de-sacin on
enclusive estate setting! 3 spacious bdmms on main level serviced by o spo-like 5 pc bath plus 2 uniquely chorming bdrms
onthe upper lavel. Lower lavel has multi W/0's to summer wanderland. Short walk to greot golf at Club ot Morth Halton!

$1,095,000,00 MLS#W3423467

21.19%,000.00 Georgetown MLS#W3436137

Stunning! — 3500 sq.ft. home on o huge rovine hot with resort [ike yord including heated 16 solt water pool backing
onto the Club ot North Halton. Guality finishes & ottention to detail throughout! Kitchan offers cherry cobinets, w/gloss &
crowm detoil, gronite, & garden door W/0 to entertainess delight! Family rm with soaring ceilings, gos firepluce & open to
kitchen. Finished lower lavel recrm, gomes, 3pc bath, wine rm/cold cellar - all w/hardwood & trovertine, storoge & utility
51.295.000.00 Brorgatown MALS#W3436353
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FI]FI]IH 'l'l]|IlE$' .flqunn oul- r:ie 50, r*e«ghhnws. who know ench other by nome & children playing! It's oll here, plus o
lovely 4 bdrm home on o large lot complete with 16'%30" heated I/G pool & finished walkout lower level with rec rm, bar,
ewercise rm, storone & ufility, Hardwood & cesamic on the main level, sunken living room, formal dining room & open
concept kitchan/ornily room. 4 generous-sized bedrooms - moster with 5 peensuite & wolk-in doset. Just move right in!
£769.900.00 Georgetown LS W34 1487
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B!]II 1 Need A Wishbone! ‘|’|:||.|r mh is her=| Spncmus 4
badroom, 3 bothroom home of — 2300 +sg.8. on o quist
child friendly cul-de-sac. Great locotion, wolk fo school,
pork, loke & rec centre, Quiet friendly cul-de-soc. Must ses!

Absolutely Fabulous! Heed we say more about this
~ 3600 sq.ft., 4 bdrm, 4 both home, nestled on o huge
lot in 0 lovely estote setting! Be the envy of oll your friends
& family! Just minutes oway from Georgetown & Actonl 1!

5499 900 00 Ao LS #13435903

5835 000.00 Hillsburg  MIS# X3399368

Qul Of This World"! Totally renovated 3 bdrm bungalow
of — 1400 sq.ft. finished fo pure perfection!!! Huge
mature lot {-—1/3 of an acre). Tons of curb appeol with
double corport & double cor goroge. Finished lower level!

22900 00 Jouo Cottg LS #Wa404078

Beautiful.. 3 bdm, 2. 5|:|nrh home featuring htrnmad
throughout, gorgeaus kitchen with granite, s oppliances,
bright living rm with pot lights & finished hosement! Close
wiolk to shapping omenities, splosh pod, schools & more!!
51985.00/m+ beorgatown _MLS# W3435467
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